
Registrant Last Name Registrant First Name Registrant Email Address Organization Department (if applicable)

Abdolmaleky Hamid hamostab@bu.edu Boston University School of Medicine Medicine (Genetics and Genomics)

Adams William badams@bu.edu 801 Albany St. Pediatrics

Amaral Ana Claudia amaral.anac@gmail.com Biogen Tranalstional Pathology

Avedzi Hayford hmavedzi@bu.edu Boston University Health Sciences

Ayers Lauren ljayers@bu.edu Center for Regenerative Medicine

Bair‐Merritt Megan Megan.Bair‐Merritt@bmc.org Boston Medical Center Pediatrics

Basyal Anuradha abasyal@bu.edu Boston University CDS

Batmanghelich Kayhan batman@bu.edu BU Electrical and Computer Engineering

Beacham Gwendolyn gbeacha1@bu.edu Boston University & Boston Medical Center Medicine

Beffert Uwe ub1@bu.edu Boston University Biology

Bolgioni‐Smith Amanda Amanda.f.bolgioni‐smith@gsk.com GSK

Bosmann Markus mbosmann@bu.edu Boston University School of Medicine DOM

Bressler Jonathan Jonathan.Bressler@bmc.org Boston Medical Center Pediatrics

Bridden Carly cbridden@bu.edu Boston University School of Public Health Center for Health Data Science

Burlingame Laurie laurie.burlingame@morganlewis.comMorgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP

Cabrales Pablo pablocabrales8@gmail.com Universidad Complutense de Madrid

Castagne Myriam mycastag@bu.edu Boston University Clinical & Translational Science Institute

Catanzaro Vidriana vidriana@bu.edu BU Biomedical Genetics Section

Center David dcenter@bu.edu Boston University School of Medicine  Pulmonary Section

Chakraborty Amit Kumar amitkc@bu.edu Boston University TDM

Chang Soju soju.chang@nih.gov NIH

Chen Christopher chencs@bu.edu Boston University College of Engineering 

Chen Kevin kchenh@bu.edu Boston University & Boston Medical Center Center for Regenerative Medicine (CReM)

Chen Fanying fanying@bu.edu Boston University Questrom School of Business

Cheng Huimin huimin23@bu.edu Boston University Biostatistics

Christensen Jonah dchristj1@gmail.com Boston University School of Public Health

Cuthbertson Seray Seray.cuthbertson1@bmc.org BMC GIM

Delgado Tony Jdelgado@bu.edu Boston University

Denis Ridiane ridianed@bu.edu Boston University‐General Clinical Research Unit

Dick Julianna julid24@bu.edu Boston University School of Public Health Epidemiology

Divieti Pajevic Paola pdivieti@bu.edu Boston University Translational Dental Medicine

Dixit Michelle mdixit@bu.edu Boston University Biomedical Engineering

Dowrey Todd Tdowrey@bu.edu CReM CReM

Fan Yuwei YUWEIFAN@bu.edu Boston University

Feldman James jamesafeldman1954@gmail.com Boston University School of Medicine Emergency Medicine

Fonda Jennifer jfonda@bu.edu Boston University Chobanian & Avedisian SOM Psychiatry

Fraser Doug fraserd@bu.edu Communications Chobanian & Avedisian School of Med Communications

Gifford Katherine kgifford@bu.edu Boston University Anatomy and Neurobiology

Giordano Russell rgiord@bu.edu Boston University Dental School restorative sciences and biomaterials

Golden Carly csgolden@bu.edu Boston University

gorzynski mylene gorzynsm@bu.edu BUSM Department of Medicine

Gould Dany goulddy@bu.edu BU school of medicine CREM

Gouon‐Evans Valerie valerige@bu.edu BU BMC Medicine

Gower Adam agower@bu.edu Boston University Computational Biomedicine

Hagedorn Elliott hagedorn@bu.edu Boston University and Boston Medical Center Medicine, Section of Hem/Onc

Hakamy Beth beth.hakamy@gmail.com BMC CRN

Halim Nafisa nhalim@bu.edu Boston University School of Public Health

Hao Stephanie sphao@bu.edu Boston University VIM

Hao Jin jin.html@gmail.com Novartis

Hawkins Finn hawk@bu.edu Boston University Pulmonary

Henderson Andrew hender@bu.edu Boston University School of Medicine Medicine

Hennessy Erica elhenn@bu.edu Henry Goldman School of Dental Medicine Dental Biomaterials

Hensien Jack john.hensien@bmc.org Boston Medical Center Internal Medicine

Herriges Michael herriges@bu.edu Boston University

hill drucilla druhill2u@gmail.com Houseofinspiration.inc@gmail.com

Ho Hon drhonho@gmail.com Harvard Medical School

Homma Sachi shomma@bu.edu BUSM Center for Regenerative Medicine

Hossain Md Shahadat shahadat@bu.edu BU

Hu Junming hjunming@bu.edu Boston University

Ingram Zewde zingram@bu.edu Boston University School of Medicine Section of Hematology and Medical Oncology

Ito Yuki yuki@bu.edu Bostin University

Jasodanand Varuna varunaja@bu.edu Boston University Behavioral Neuroscence

Jones Matthew mattj@bu.edu BUSM Medicine

Joseph Rachelle rajoseph@bu.edu Boston University Sponsored Programs

Kampa Raj rajesh.kampa@childrens.harvard.edu Harvard Medical School

King Kareem kking11@bu.edu Boston University Clinical Translational Science Institute

Kiran Swathi kirans@bu.edu Boston University Center for Brain Recovery

Kotton Darrell dkotton@Bu.edu Boston University and Boston Medical Center Center for Regenerative Medicine

Kroehling Lina lkroeh@bu.edu Boston University Bioinformatics

Kuhfeldt Kayla kaylakuh@bu.edu BU CTSI

Kukuruzinska Maria mkukuruz@bu.edu Boston University Dental Medicine
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Kumaresan Vidhya vidhya@bu.edu Boston University Chobanian &Avedisian School of M Pharmacology, Physiology & Biophysics

kupelnick bruce borborygmic@hotmail.com TUFTS Epidemiology

Labott Madeline mlabott@bu.edu Boston University Center for Regenerative Medicine (CReM)

Lang Maya mslang99@bu.edu Boston University

Le PhuongThao (PT) ptle@bu.edu Boston University School of Public Health Community Health Sciences

Lee Songhyeon leesong@bu.edu Boston University

Lee Che Yu Cheyujlee@gmail.com BU MD‐PhD

Lee Junsoo jlee0310@bu.edu Henry M. Goldman School of Dental Medicine Restorative Sciences & Biomaterials

Lee San San sanslee@gmail.com Boston Chinatown Neighborhood Center

Lenburg Marc mlenburg@bu.edu BU Chobanian and Avedisian School of Medicine Medicine

Leyva Francisco francisco.leyva@nih.gov NCATS

Li Charmaine char1116@bu.edu BU Pharmacology

Li Shuying Shyli@bu.edu Boston University

Li Yeting yetingli@bu.edu Bioinformatic program Faculty of Computing and Data Sciences

Lin Qingxiang QNLIN@mgh.harvard.edu MGH Cancer Center

Lobb Rebecca lobbrebe@bu.edu Boston University Clinical and Translational Science Institute

Lopes Grissel grisselg@bu.edu Boston University BUSPH

Lotfollahzadeh Saran slotfoll@bu.edu BUSM Nephrology

Lu Weining wlu@bu.edu Boston University School of Medicine Nephrology Medicine

Lu Simon slianglu@bu.edu Boston University Computational Biomedicine

Lywood Garey garey.lywood@bmc.org Boston Medical Center Community Engagement

Ma Kevin kevinsma@bu.edu Dental school

MacDonald Robin remac@bu.edu Evans Center for Interdisciplinary Biomedical Res. Medicine

Mahar Ian ianmahar@gmail.com Eisai

Mahdaviani Kiana kiana.mahdaviani@bmc.org Hem/Onc

Mahmut Dilnar dmahmut@bu.edu Center for Regenerative Medicine Department of Medicine

Majid Husna husnam@bu.edu Boston university

Malloy Connor crmalloy@bu.edu Boston University Graduate Medical Sciences

Mathan Vassanth vassanth@bu.edu BU Bioinformatics

Mazzilli Sarah mazzilli@bu.edu BU DOM‐ Comp biomed

McSwiggan Jo jormamh@bu.edu BU CTSI Communty Engagement

Merritt Carly merricar@bu.edu Boston University School of Medicine MTM

Miner Annalise aeminer@bu.edu Boston University Behavioral Neurosciences

Mishra Vishala mishra.vishala@gmail.com Duke

Mompoint Daniel dannym@bu.edu Boston University

Morgan Kathleen kmorgan@bu.edu Boston University Health Sciences

Morgan Gareth gjmorgan@bu.edu BU Amyloidosis Center

Morone Natalia natalia.morone@bmc.org Boston University CAMed

Morris Helia hmorris@bu.edu Boston University BU CTSI

Murphy George gjmurphy@bu.edu Boston University School of Medicine Medicine

O'Connnor George goconnor@bu.edu BU CTSI

Odamah KathrynAnn kodamah@bu.edu Boston University Biology

Opoku‐Acheampong Audrey abampoe@bu.edu Boston University Sargent College

Opp David david.opp@bmc.org Boston Medical Center Government Advocacy

Ornstein Thea theao@bu.edu Boston University BME

Paschalidis Ioannis yannisp@bu.edu Boston University College of Engineering 

Pate Braden bpate@bu.edu Boston University Center for Regenerative Medicine

Perlis Roy rperlis@mgh.harvard.edu JAMA and Massachusetts General Hospital

Pimparkar Shivani shhivani@bu.edu Boston university Faculty of computing and data science

Pinheiro Adlin adlinp@bu.edu Boston University School of Public Health Biostatistics

Pyke Barbara bpyke@bu.edu Boston University Dental Medicine

Ramasamy Haripriya rampriya@bu.edu rampriya@bu.edu GMS

Raut Rajnikant rraut@bu.edu Boston University

Ravid Katya kravid@bu.edu Boston University Chobanian and Avedisian School of MeMedicien

Rich Zachary Zackrich@gmail.com Boston Medical Center GIM

Ritter Brigitte britter@bu.edu Boston University CAMED/ GMS

Rodrigue Jack jackrr@bu.edu Boston University ENG

Rojas Correa Mayra F mayra.rojascorrea@umassmed.edu University of Massachusetts Chan Medical School

Roth Mary‐Tara mtroth@bu.edu BU Medical Campus Clinical Research Resources Office

Salant David djsalant@bu.edu CAMED Medicine

Samet Jeffrey jsamet@bu.edu Boston University DOM BUCASM

Scarpignato Electra electra@bu.edu Boston University Biomedical Engineering

Schroeder Ryan ryan.schroeder@bmc.org Boston Medical Center Clinical Research Network & Clinical Research

Seidmann Abraham AVIS@bu.edu Boston University IS

Serrano Maria maserr@bu.edu BUMC Center for Regenerative Medicine (CReM)

Seta Francesca setaf@bu.edu Boston University Vascular Biology

Shanahan Christopher christopher.shanahan@bmc.org BMC/BUSM ‐ CTSI Medicine

Shockley Melinda shockley@bu.edu Boston University OTD

Stokes Andrew acstokes@bu.edu Boston University School of Public Health Global Health

Sulser Ponce de Leon Sandra ssulser@bu.edu Boston University CREM

Taglauer Elizabeth elizabeth.taglauer@bmc.org Boston Medical Center Pediatrics



Registrant Last Name Registrant First Name Registrant Email Address Organization Department (if applicable)

Taira Tricia Pattilevius@gmail.com BCH Genetics

Taira Tricia patilevius@gmail.com BCH Genetics

Taneja Sonia sonia.taneja@bmc.org Boston Medical Center Pediatrics

test ‐ delete test ‐ delete jorma.mcswiggan@bmc.org BU CTSI Communty Engagement

Tomic Ivan Itomic@bu.edu Boston University VIM

Tomic Adriana atomic@bu.edu BU VIM

Trombley Nicholas nst5775@bu.edu Boston University CTSI

Valderrama Alessandro avald207@bu.edu Boston University Bioinformatics

Vanuytsel Kim kimvan@bu.edu Center for Regenerative Medicine (CReM), BU & BMC DOM

Wachman Elisha elisha.wachman@bmc.org Boston Medical Center Pediatrics

Wang Catharine Clwang@bu.edu Boston University Community Health Sciences

Wang Ruoxi rxw@bu.edu Boston University Rehabilitation Sciences

Wilson Andrew awilson@bu.edu Boston University Chobanian and Avedisian School o Pulmonary ‐ CReM

Wingrove Garrett gwingrov@bu.edu Boston University Endodontics

Wong Hubert hswong@bu.edu BU CTSI

Wu Christopher chriswu@bu.edu Boston University Biomedical Engineering

Xi Zhan xizhanhao@live.com Boston University School of Medicine Computational Biomedicine

xu junxiang junxiang@bu.edu Boston University Hematology and Oncology

Yeritsyan Diana dyeritsy@bu.edu BU

Yiannakou Ioanna ioannay@bu.edu Boston University  Chobanian & Avedisian School of Medicine/Preventive Medicine & Epidemiolo

Yu Peiyu peiyu@bu.edu BU CDS

Zachariah Nino zachni@bu.edu BU CTSI


